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Date Start End Event Name Location

Sun 12/02/2012 6:00 pm 8:00 pm R. Ralston - HS gym MS Competition Gym
Sun 12/02/2012 7:00 pm 8:15 pm R.Hudgens bsktbl - EN gym Intermediate Gym (EN)
Mon 12/03/2012 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Younglife - HT cafe HT Cafeteria

Wed 12/05/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm L.McMellian - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym

Wed 12/05/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm R. Ralston - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Thu 12/06/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 12/09/2012 6:00 pm 8:00 pm R. Ralston - HS gym MS Competition Gym
Sun 12/09/2012 7:00 pm 8:15 pm R.Hudgens bsktbl - EN gym Intermediate Gym (EN)
Wed 12/12/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm L.McMellian - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym

Wed 12/12/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm R. Ralston - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Thu 12/13/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm S. Merka - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym

Thu 12/13/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 12/16/2012 6:00 pm 8:00 pm R. Ralston - HS gym MS Competition Gym
Sun 12/16/2012 7:00 pm 8:15 pm R.Hudgens bsktbl - EN gym Intermediate Gym (EN)
Wed 12/19/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm L.McMellian - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym

Wed 12/19/2012 7:00 pm 9:00 pm R. Ralston - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Thu 12/20/2012 7:00 pm 8:30 pm S. Merka - Aux. gym Auxiliary Gym

Thu 12/20/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Thu 12/27/2012 7:00 pm 10:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 12/30/2012 2:00 pm 8:00 pm D. Martin - Vball - MS gym HS Practice Gym 2
Sun 12/30/2012 6:00 pm 8:00 pm R. Ralston - HS gym MS Competition Gym
Sun 12/30/2012 7:00 pm 8:15 pm R.Hudgens bsktbl - EN gym Intermediate Gym (EN)




